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CZYTNIK DAHUA ASR1101M-D

Cena

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Zasilanie:
Czestotliwosci czytnika
Rozpoznawianie twarzy
Standard

Wiegand

Wyijscia przekaznikowe
Czytnik kodéw QR
RS-485

Wbudowana klawiatura

609,95 zt
20472
ASR1101M-D
6939554945519
12v

125 kHz

Nie

Unique
26/34

Nie

Nie

Tak

Tak
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